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1. Welcome Page

1. To be entered into the drawing for the iPod please enter your student id number in the space
provided.

@ Total Respondents 63

(skipped this question) 0]

2. Demographic Information

2. Are you:
Response Response
Percent Total
Freshman | — 22.2% 14
TranSTer StUd e N 82.5% 52
Total Respondents 63
(skipped this question) 0
3. Are you:
Response Response
Percent Total
CommMULtiNg 49.2% 31
Living on Campus 50.8% 32
Total Respondents 63
(skipped this question) 0

3. Orientation Questions

4. Orientation helped me:
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Help

Lots of Moderately Somewhat Somewhat Moderately at NZA Response
Help Helpful Helpful UNhelpful UNhelpful All Average
to set high academic expectations for 44% o o o o 0% o
SUCCESS. @7 31% (19) 20% (12) 5% (3) 0% (0) ©) 0% (0) 1.85
understand USF's emphasis on 52% o o o o 0% o
academic integrity. (32) 39% (24) 7% (4) 2% (1) 0% (0) ) 0% (0) 1.57
develop a basic understanding of the 5904 0%
importance of USF Connect and how N 23% (14)  16% (10) 2% (1) 0% (0) S 0% (0) 1.61
8 (36) ©)
to use it.
learn how to register for courses in the 51% o o o o 0% o
future. (31) 26% (16) 21% (13) 2% (1) 0% (0) ©) 0% (0) 1.74
interact with others who are ethnically 41% o o o o 2% o
or racially different than me. (25) 8% (5) 33% (20) 7% (4) 5% (3) Q) 5% (3) 2.28
. . 34% 3%
interact with fellow students. 21 21% (13) 23% (14) 13% (8) 3% (2) @ 2% (1) 2.38
O, (o)
make new friends. ?28/;’ 21% (13)  26% (16)  13% (8) 5% (3) ‘2’2/;’ 20% (1)  2.52
develop a basic understanding of the 48% o o o o 0% o
USE mission. (29) 38% (23) 15% (9) 0% (0) 0% (0) ) 0% (0) 1.67
understand the importance of forming 319% 50
learning groups with classmates or N 23% (14) 21% (13)  13% (8) 3% (2) Y 3% (2) 2.47
- (19) 3)
friends.
understand what service learning 31% o o o o 3% o
means. (19) 28% (17) 28% (17) 7% (4) 3% (2) @ 0% (0) 2.33
recognize my responsibility to strive 48% 0%
for the greater good of the (29;’ 31% (19)  20% (12) 2% (1) 0% (0) (o; 0% (0) 1.75
community.
Total Respondents 61
(skipped this question) 2
4. Orientation Questions cont.
5. What is the likelihood you will do the following in the coming year?
Very Very N/A Response
Likely Unlikely Average
enter into a formal study group with 33% o o o o o o
your classmates. (20) 23% (14) 31% (19) 5% (3) 2% (1) 7% (4) 0% (0) 2.39
enter into an informal study group 36% o o o o o o
with your friends. 22) 33% (20) 18% (11) 8% (5) 0% (0) 5% (3) 0% (0) 2.18
participate in off-campus service 36% o o o o o o
opportunities. 22) 30% (18) 25% (15) 5% (3) 3% (2) 2% (1) 0% (0) 2.15
Total Respondents 61
(skipped this question) 2

6. Which of the following resources were you informed about during orientation: (Check all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Total
M S O D I ———————— 91.8% 56
USF Counseling center | 50.8% 31
Student EmMployment 70.5% 43
The Learning and Writing Center | 47.5% 29
PUblic Safely | 47.5% 29
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Residence Life _ 60.7%

University Ministry _ 47.5%

The Dept of Student Leadership and _ 44.3%
Engagement

Student Disability Services _ 42.6%

Academic Support Services _ 65.6%

Your College Dean's Office _ 73.8%

Koret Health and Recreation Center _ 75.4%

@ Other (please specify) I 1.6%

Total Respondents

(skipped this question)

5. Free Response Questions

7. To what degree has USF met your expectations for orientation?

@ Total Respondents

(skipped this question)

8. To what degree has orientation helped you in knowing what courses you need to graduate?

@ Total Respondents

(skipped this question)
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37
29
27
26
40
45

46

61

49

14

48

15

9. If you are a transfer student, how might USF make your transition smoother as a new student?

@ Total Respondents

(skipped this question)

SurveyMonkey is Hiring! | Privacy Statement | Contact Us | Logout

Copyright ©1999-2006 SurveyMonkey.com. All Rights Reserved.
No portion of this site may be copied without the express written consent of SurveyMonkey.com.

http://www.surveymonkey.com/DisplaySummary.asp?SID=3110129&Rnd=0.6431285

44

19

1/29/2007



